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PLEASE SUBMIT MEETING MINUTES
TO THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR AT IAAO HQ

WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE COMMITTEE MEETING
	Committee:  
	Task Force:

	Meeting Date: 
Meeting Location: 
	Minute Taker:  

	Agenda:

· 
	Members Present:

Members Absent:



	Summary of Items Discussed:



	Session Adjourned:  
	Next Meeting Date:  

	Proposed Agenda for Next Meeting:  


	Assignments:  



	Committee/Task Force Chair: 
	

	Committee/Task Force Chair Signature
	Date Signed:

	Board Action(s) Requested:

(Please list items you would like the board to act upon (e.g. procedural rules, project plans, recommendations, etc.)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
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